Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Magnitude:Mw 6.5

Region:VANUATU

Date heurey 4 02-07 08:40:13.00 UTC

Localisation:Lat -15.0300, Lon 167.3400

¢épicentre:

Profondeur:117.0 km

Distance:~ 16210.5 km (145.79 deg)

Azimut:18.80 deg
Incidence:71.20 deg

Modele: iasp91

Type
Onde

PKPdf
PKPbc
PKPab
PKiKP
pPKPbec
pPKPdf
pPKPab
pPKiKP
sPKPdf
sPKPbc
sPKPab
sPKiKP
SKPdf
PP
SKPbc
SKiKP

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.msS

1164.070 2014-02-07 08:59:37.06
1164.545 2014-02-07 08:59:37.54
1165.328 2014-02-07 08:59:38.32
1168.819 2014-02-07 08:59:41.81
1195.738 2014-02-07 09:00:08.73
1195.761 2014-02-07 09:00:08.76
1196.144 2014-02-07 09:00:09.14
1200.408 2014-02-07 09:00:13.40
1208.096 2014-02-07 09:00:21.09
1208.186 2014-02-07 09:00:21.18
1208.670 2014-02-07 09:00:21.66
1212.765 2014-02-07 09:00:25.76
1367.152 2014-02-07 09:03:00.15
1367.235 2014-02-07 09:03:00.23
1373.452 2014-02-07 09:03:06.45
1373.997 2014-02-07 09:03:06.99

Take off |
(deg) |

Modele: ak135

Type
Onde

|
7.13 | PKPdf

13.08 | PKPbc
16.61 | PKPab
8.75 | PKiKP
166.55 | pPKPdf
172.84 | pPKPbc
163.70 |pPKPab
171.25 | pPKiKP
176.01 | sPKPdf
172.58 | sPKPbe
170.94 | sPKPab
175.12 | sPKiKP
3.71| PP

25.90 | SKPdf
5.53 | SKPbc
4.89 | SKiKP

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

1164.697 2014-02-07 08:59:37.69
1165.399 2014-02-07 08:59:38.39
1165.951 2014-02-07 08:59:38.95
1168.832 2014-02-07 08:59:41.83
1196.384 2014-02-07 09:00:09.38
1196.601 2014-02-07 09:00:09.60
1196.810 2014-02-07 09:00:09.81
1200.423 2014-02-07 09:00:13.42
1208.422 2014-02-07 09:00:21.42
1208.750 2014-02-07 09:00:21.75
1209.026 2014-02-07 09:00:22.02
1212.482 2014-02-07 09:00:25.48
1367.150 2014-02-07 09:03:00.14
1368.059 2014-02-07 09:03:01.05
1373.795 2014-02-07 09:03:06.79
1374.189 2014-02-07 09:03:07.18

Take off
(deg)

7.22 |
12.94 |
16.32 |

8.73 |

172.75 |
166.57 |
164.10 |
171.27 |
175.96 |
172.61 |
171.14 |
175.14 |
25.88 |

3.74 |

535 |

4.88 |



PKSdf 1379.481 2014-02-07 09:03:12.48
PKSbe 1385.828 2014-02-07 09:03:18.82
SKSdf 1582.099 2014-02-07 09:06:35.09
pSKSdf 1626.166 2014-02-07 09:07:19.16
sSKSdf 1638.489 2014-02-07 09:07:31.48
PKKPdf 1707.779 2014-02-07 09:08:40.77
SKKSac 1767.030 2014-02-07 09:09:40.03
SKKPbc 1846.689 2014-02-07 09:10:59.68
SKKPab 1846.849 2014-02-07 09:10:59.84
PKKSbc 1859.262 2014-02-07 09:11:12.26
PKKSab 1859.456 2014-02-07 09:11:12.45
SKKPdf 1912.154 2014-02-07 09:12:05.15
PKKSdf 1924.501 2014-02-07 09:12:17.50
SKKSac 2081.220 2014-02-07 09:14:54.22
SKKSdf 2128.860 2014-02-07 09:15:41.85
SS 2492937 2014-02-07 09:21:45.93
S'S'ac  2567.612 2014-02-07 09:23:00.61
S'S'ac  2971.523 2014-02-07 09:29:44.52
S'S'df  3054.056 2014-02-07 09:31:07.05

Love 4465.705 2014-02-07 09:54:38.70
Rayleigh 5403.503 2014-02-07 10:10:16.50

6.65 | PKSdf 1380.0912014-02-07 09:03:13.09
9.92 | PKSbe 1385.867 2014-02-07 09:03:18.86
3.43 | SKSdf 1582.9252014-02-07 09:06:35.92
173.83 | pSKSdf 1626.696 2014-02-07 09:07:19.69
176.56 | sSKSdf 1638.7212014-02-07 09:07:31.72
8.12 |PKKPdf 1707.757 2014-02-07 09:08:40.75
13.54 |SKKSac 1768.145 2014-02-07 09:09:41.14
9.89 |SKKPbc 1847.605 2014-02-07 09:11:00.60
10.43 |SKKPab 1847.651 2014-02-07 09:11:00.65
17.87 |PKKSbc 1859.888 2014-02-07 09:11:12.88
18.92 |IPKKSab 1859.956 2014-02-07 09:11:12.95
4.52 |SKKPdf 1912.390 2014-02-07 09:12:05.38
8.11 |PKKSdf 1924.440 2014-02-07 09:12:17.43
8.52 |SKKSac 2082.610 2014-02-07 09:14:55.61
4.51 | SKKSdf 2129.061 2014-02-07 09:15:42.06
2790 SS  2491.541 2014-02-07 09:21:44.54
17.85| S'S'ac  2568.488 2014-02-07 09:23:01.48
10.31] S'S'ac  2972.441 2014-02-07 09:29:45.44
4.52| S'S'df 3054.3352014-02-07 09:31:07.33

6.69 |
9.58 |
3.43 |
173.84 |
176.56 |
8.16 |
13.47 |
10.04 |
10.39 |
18.13 |
18.87 |
4.54 |
8.15 |
8.57 |
4.54 |
27.92 |
18.06 |
10.36 |
4.55 |

Zoom

image:




Gnu;_}glt-:

014 TerraMetrics



	Zoom image: 

	zoom: 4


